

Become a Friend of the Maud Powell Society for Music and Education

Music and Your Child

Marion Scott — and much more

Friends help to support our projects and programs:

Women Composers

The Violin Tradition

past and present (published online at www.signaturewomeninmusic.org).

Signature: Women in Music magazine featuring the achievements of women in music,

Maud Powell Sesquicentennial Celebration

Programs and presentations on:

Maud Powell

British composers

	i n Music s					
						ry CD of Maud Powell bution of \$200 or mo
stee	purpose	of The Maud	d Powell Soci	ety and willin	one who is com g to lend their Annual donation	name, financial
end	\$1,000_	\$5	00	\$250	\$200	\$150
\$	100	\$75	\$50	\$35	\$25	other \$
tax-de ccheck is	ductible co made paya	ontribution able to The N	is enclosed Maud Powell S	Society.		
tax-de ccheck is	ductible co made paya ne	ontribution able to The N	is enclosed Maud Powell S	• Society.	\$25 <u></u>	
tax-deccheck is Nan Add	ductible co made paya ne	ontribution able to The N	is enclosed Maud Powell S	Society.		

The Maud Powell Society's purpose is to educate the general public about the life and art of Maud Powell and her contributions to American musical life as well as to the art of violin playing. In addition, the Society is established to further Maud Powell's musical ideals by sponsoring educational projects and programs to promote music in education and bring our rich musical heritage to public attention. Founded in 1986, The Maud Powell Society is a tax-exempt, non-profit corporation, operated exclusively for charitable and literary purposes. Contributions are tax deductible.